27.9.15 - CBD OVERALL RESULTS

Mark Flanagan
Adrian Young
Brian Goodes
Robert Doig
Grant Sweeney
lan Walker
Juanita Flanagan
Christian Ruegg
Paul Connor
Gregg Tindall
Johnny Harker
Hayden Page
Wayne Evans
Leon Barrowcliffe
Ben Topham
Reuben Clutterbuck
Sasha Van der Ster
Michal Kolar
Scott Bowie

Lea Stegmeier
Adam Goddard
Michael Watson
Johanna Quinger
Gareth Broerse
Helen Bealey
Steven Franc
Cameron Sinclair
Richard Threlkeld
Liam Constable
Peter Ellis
Danielle Butler
Pip Warwick
Penelope Sole
Kirsty Stanton
Nicky Holland
Brent Stanton
Lisa Dorreen
Anthony Franc
Nathaniel Bennett
Samantha Hume
Simone Grossetta
Hamish McMillan
Wayne Moriarty
Nicola Wheaton
Graham Smith
Tony Kelly

Alicia Cunningham
Rebekah Holt

00:43:24
00:43:31
00:47:00
00:47:38
00:48:04
00:48:44
00:49:23
00:49:42
00:50:31
00:50:43
00:50:53
00:50:58
00:51:13
00:51:20
00:51:21
00:51:22
00:51:25
00:51:39
00:51:40
00:52:15
00:52:23
00:55:31
00:55:33
00:55:58
00:56:22
00:56:54
00:58:16
00:58:17
00:58:19
00:58:21
00:58:27
00:58:31
00:58:33
00:58:35
00:58:37
00:58:44
00:58:50
00:59:28
00:59:48
00:59:49
00:59:55
00:59:57
01:00:16
01:00:21
01:00:24
01:00:37
01:00:40
01:00:58

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th
47th
48th



Stephen Bennett
John Small
Deacon Henry
Nicky Page
Dominick Bennett
Vanessa Henry
Stephen Sutton
Victoria Ferguson
Ollie Van Der Pol
Rosalyn Bennett
Blair Cunningham
Megan Hogarth
Kristina Eddy
Carine Peeters
Scott Rose

Kristal Richards
Sarah Owens
Grace Russell
Jonny Brewer
Alexandra Graham
James McBridge
Stu Whyte

Glenn Dawson
Jason Morgan
Hayley Morgan
Korina Schoolderman
Steve Kinnings
Sho'Anna Linton
Sarah Fuller

Katie Spring
Darren Scott
Hannah Iranon
Kalani Iranon
Michael Barlow
Victoria Beenstock
Alicia Cavan

Andy Cousins
Rachel Clark
Stirling Clark

Amy Adams

Kevin Hurl
Nathalie Hastie
Rachel Stokes
Sarah Cassidy
Christine Travaglini
Kerry Tohiariki
Vanessa Whittaker
Wendy Austin
Niamh Sheehy
Sam Brady

01:01:04
01:01:06
01:01:06
01:01:06
01:01:09
01:.01:11
01:01:12
01:01:15
01:01:18
01:01:23
01:01:27
01:01:33
01:01:36
01:01:40
01:03:05
01:03:26
01:03:32
01:03:34
01:03:36
01:03:58
01:04:07
01:04:27
01:04:34
01:05:21
01:05:24
01:05:37
01:05:43
01:05:49
01:06:30
01:06:32
01:06:35
01:06:47
01:06:51
01:07:28
01:07:36
01:07:37
01:07:39
01:07:41
01:07:48
01:08:00
01:08:03
01:08:56
01:09:11
01:09:12
01:09:13
01:09:13
01:09:14
01:09:15
01:09:40
01:09:43

49th
50th
51st
52nd
53rd
54th
55th
56th
57th
58th
59th
60th
61st
62nd
63rd
64th
65th
66th
67th
68th
69th
70th
71st
72nd
73rd
74th
75th
76th
77th
78th
79th
80th
81st
82nd
83rd
84th
85th
86th
87th
88th
89th
90th
91st
92nd
93rd
94th
95th
96th
97th
98th



Katherine Robertson
Tom Pendreigh
Andrew Crofts
Sarah Crofts
Rachel Meek

Ed Meek

Julie lotua

Mark Dineen
Lynette Money
Geraldine Carlin
Sarah Lindley
Stevie Young
Scotty Black
Elizabeth McMechan
Victoria Lindley
Tony Lindley

Faye Hughes
Kelsey Jones

Jaz Burgess
Lauren Ellis

Nyia Strachan
Helene Tainsh
Rosie Ulrich

Della Letham
Lessa Barrie
Darryn Williams
Michael Hannah
Timothy Fine
Caren Constable
Jeanne Williams
Ashleigh Johnson
Rochelle Hannah-Evan
Sue Morris

Paul Hughes

Nick Watkins
Adelma Matthews
Joanne Wells
Natasha Gunn
Darren Folau
Mark Eager
Michelle Wezenberg
Kim Knaggs

Laura Bruce
Elissia Smith
Rachael Cridge
Sarah Dods
Anthony Dorreen
Qana Sugiura
Jacki Woollard
Leah Roberts

01:09:45
01:09:47
01:09:55
01:10:03
01:10:03
01:10:05
01:10:16
01:10:25
01:10:27
01:10:48
01:10:50
01:10:52
01:10:55
01:10:59
01:11:03
01:11:05
01:11:10
01:11:13
01:11:17
01:11:26
01:11:35
01:11:38
01:12:18
01:12:27
01:12:34
01:12:51
01:12:55
01:13:01
01:13:02
01:13:04
01:13:08
01:13:09
01:13:11
01:13:15
01:13:18
01:13:28
01:13:31
01:13:34
01:13:36
01:13:42
01:13:42
01:13:43
01:13:52
01:13:54
01:14:01
01:14:01
01:14:03
01:14:03
01:14:05
01:14:05

99th
100th
101st
102nd
103rd
104th
105th
106th
107th
108th
109th
110th
111th
112th
113th
114th
115th
116th
117th
118th
119th
120th
121st
122nd
123rd
124th
125th
126th
127th
128th
129th
130th
131st
132nd
133rd
134th
135th
136th
137th
138th
139th
140th
141st
142nd
143rd
144th
145th
146th
147th
148th



Rose Trolove
Neil O'Donnell
Jake Williams
Poppy Cox
Bonnie O'Neal
Marc Vanderpoest
Michelle Vann
Dan Vann
Jade Neill
Sally Hall
Nicole Austin
Mary Orton
Mandy Buller

Kathy Baxendale Baxet

Santosh Dahal
Zee Walpola
Kristjan Larusson
Juliet Sargisson
Michelle Harvey
Becky Pratt
Sophie Black
Samuel Paterson
Stuart Oldham
Nicole Robinson
Stefan Orr
Amanda Brooker
Becky Hix
Amanda Burke
Marnie Erkkila
Sarah Jones

Cameron Clarivette

Heather Bromley
Fiona Kenneally
Ange Wanoa

Kim Veitch
Nadine Huston
Amy Jones
Rachel Emery
Justine Johnson
Livvy Creighton
Mike Maxwell
Jess Hunt
Belinda Buchanan
Aine Elliott
Tamara Kira
Vicky Stanbury
Riki Giles

Mark Stanbury
Nicola Mathwin
Shelagh Taylor

01:14:10
01:14:12
01:14:18
01:14:24
01:14:28
01:14:34
01:14:46
01:14:47
01:15:02
01:15:03
01:15:04
01:15:07
01:15:58
01:15:59
01:16:01
01:16:02
01:16:03
01:16:47
01:16:54
01:16:56
01:17:00
01:17:03
01:17:05
01:17:19
01:17:24
01:17:37
01:17:53
01:18:06
01:18:07
01:18:11
01:18:13
01:18:18
01:18:19
01:18:23
01:18:27
01:18:32
01:18:33
01:18:40
01:18:45
01:18:58
01:19:05
01:19:08
01:19:34
01:19:37
01:19:40
01:19:42
01:19:44
01:19:46
01:19:48
01:19:54

149th
150th
151st
152nd
153rd
154th
155th
156th
157th
158th
159th
160th
161st
162nd
163rd
164th
165th
166th
167th
168th
169th
170th
171st
172nd
173rd
174th
175th
176th
177th
178th
179th
180th
181st
182nd
183rd
184th
185th
186th
187th
188th
189th
190th
191st
192nd
193rd
194th
195th
196th
197th
198th



Jemma Williams
Cindy Lowe
Andrew Dark
Cargill Henderson
Nicole Matheson
Andree Callaghan
Milly Howie

Juls Maxwell
Caley Briggs

Rae Houston
Nadia Szenkiel
Tamara Milne
Bridgit Hart
Amber Connole
Ryan Brown
Helen Rutter
Rose Edkins

Tim Kerr

Natia Masina
Lyle Wichman
Kerry Adams
Bec Adams

Tylie Cridge
Stacey Flintoff
Carlene Herity
Sarah Luxon
Natasha Miles
Hayley Banks
Kerri Mason
Ashleigh Leonard
Gail Leonard
Maree Davison
Belinda Gordon
Clare Knowles
Donna Tulk

Kelly Hoskin
Kirsty Hubbard
Olivia Didham
Sacha Maher
Penny Cowan
Tracey Mills
Hannah Thomas
Tegan Thornley
Sue Beattie

Alli Williams
Niamh Connellan
Tash Graham
Ashleigh Maw
Fiona Clarke
Tracey Howes

01:19:55
01:19:59
01:20:01
01:20:02
01:20:03
01:20:19
01:20:20
01:20:48
01:20:51
01:20:59
01:21:49
01:22:33
01:22:57
01:23:30
01:23:43
01:23:49
01:23:50
01:23:56
01:24:12
01:24:14
01:24:15
01:24:20
01:24:29
01:24:33
01:24:36
01:24:37
01:24:39
01:24:58
01:24:59
01:25:01
01:25:08
01:26:47
01:26:54
01:27:52
01:28:07
01:28:36
01:28:40
01:28:42
01:29:16
01:29:18
01:31:47
01:32:10
01:32:11
01:32:20
01:32:21
01:32:26
01:32:27
01:32:28
01:33:08
01:33:11

199th
200th
201st
202nd
203rd
204th
205th
206th
207th
208th
209th
210th
211th
212th
213th
214th
215th
216th
217th
218th
219th
220th
221st
222nd
223rd
224th
225th
226th
227th
228th
229th
230th
231st
232nd
233rd
234th
235th
236th
237th
238th
239th
240th
241st
242nd
243rd
244th
245th
246th
247th
248th



Sarah Webster
Laura Watson
Marion Ruizo
Johanna Wilson
lan Chesterman
Joanne Greensmith
Tania Mitchell
Lisa Willert

Alison Poulter
Sarah Hart

Alix Nicholson
Katrina Lafaele
Brandon Lafaele
Toni Brasell
Tatiana Russell
Cara Tesoriero
Julie Scott
Natasha Phillips
Chloe Newble
Bronwyn Marshall
Maria Amos

Dena Emanuel
Sephrah Rayner
Christina Paterson
Kim Reilly

Bridget Awan
Gina Cridge

Jo Schumacher
Julia Lumsden
Sara Russell
Stefanie Bourke
Samuel Aramoana
Brenda Hurl

Phil Nathi

Jody Liedeman

01:33:52
01:33:54
01:35:20
01:35:26
01:35:27
01:35:28
01:35:43
01:35:46
01:35:47
01:36:39
01:36:53
01:37:06
01:37:11
01:37:38
01:37:39
01:37:41
01:37:52
01:41:19
01:41:23
01:41:28
01:44:28
01:44:29
01:44:30
01:44:31
01:45:33
01:45:34
01:45:34
01:45:36
01:47:39
01:47:40
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

249th
250th
251st
252nd
253rd
254th
255th
256th
257th
258th
259th
260th
261st
262nd
263rd
264th
265th
266th
267th
268th
269th
270th
271st
272nd
273rd
274th
275th
276th
277th
278th



