27.9.15 - CBD OVERALL RESULTS

Mark Flanagan	00:43:24	1st
Adrian Young	00:43:31	2nd
Brian Goodes	00:47:00	3rd
Robert Doig	00:47:38	4th
Grant Sweeney	00:48:04	5th
Ian Walker	00:48:44	6th
Juanita Flanagan	00:49:23	7th
Christian Ruegg	00:49:42	8th
Paul Connor	00:50:31	9th
Gregg Tindall	00:50:43	10th
Johnny Harker	00:50:53	11th
Hayden Page	00:50:58	12th
Wayne Evans	00:51:13	13th
Leon Barrowcliffe	00:51:20	14th
Ben Topham	00:51:21	15th
Reuben Clutterbuck	00:51:22	16th
Sasha Van der Ster	00:51:25	17th
Michal Kolar	00:51:39	18th
Scott Bowie	00:51:40	19th
Lea Stegmeier	00:52:15	20th
Adam Goddard	00:52:23	21st
Michael Watson	00:55:31	22nd
Johanna Quinger	00:55:33	23rd
Gareth Broerse	00:55:58	24th
Helen Bealey	00:56:22	25th
Steven Franc	00:56:54	26th
Cameron Sinclair	00:58:16	27th
Richard Threlkeld	00:58:17	28th
Liam Constable	00:58:19	29th
Peter Ellis	00:58:21	30th
Danielle Butler	00:58:27	31st
Pip Warwick	00:58:27	32nd
Penelope Sole	00:58:33	33rd
Kirsty Stanton	00:58:35	34th
Nicky Holland	00:58:37	35th
•	00.58.57	36th
Brent Stanton	00:58:44	
Lisa Dorreen		37th
Anthony Franc	00:59:28	38th
Nathaniel Bennett	00:59:48	39th
Samantha Hume	00:59:49	40th
Simone Grossetta	00:59:55	41st
Hamish McMillan	00:59:57	42nd
Wayne Moriarty	01:00:16	43rd
Nicola Wheaton	01:00:21	44th
Graham Smith	01:00:24	45th
Tony Kelly	01:00:37	46th
Alicia Cunningham	01:00:40	47th
Rebekah Holt	01:00:58	48th

Stephen Bennett	01:01:04	49th
John Small	01:01:06	50th
Deacon Henry	01:01:06	51st
Nicky Page	01:01:06	52nd
Dominick Bennett	01:01:09	53rd
Vanessa Henry	01:01:11	54th
Stephen Sutton	01:01:12	55th
Victoria Ferguson	01:01:15	56th
Ollie Van Der Pol	01:01:18	57th
Rosalyn Bennett	01:01:23	58th
Blair Cunningham	01:01:27	59th
Megan Hogarth	01:01:33	60th
Kristina Eddy	01:01:36	61st
Carine Peeters	01:01:40	62nd
Scott Rose	01:03:05	63rd
Kristal Richards	01:03:26	64th
Sarah Owens	01:03:32	65th
Grace Russell	01:03:34	66th
Jonny Brewer	01:03:36	67th
Alexandra Graham	01:03:58	68th
James McBridge	01:04:07	69th
Stu Whyte	01:04:27	70th
Glenn Dawson	01:04:34	71st
Jason Morgan	01:05:21	72nd
Hayley Morgan	01:05:24	73rd
Korina Schoolderman	01:05:37	74th
Steve Kinnings	01:05:43	75th
Sho'Anna Linton	01:05:49	76th
Sarah Fuller	01:06:30	77th
Katie Spring	01:06:32	78th
Darren Scott	01:06:35	79th
Hannah Iranon	01:06:47	80th
Kalani Iranon	01:06:51	81st
Michael Barlow	01:07:28	82nd
Victoria Beenstock	01:07:36	83rd
Alicia Cavan	01:07:37	84th
Andy Cousins	01:07:39	85th
Rachel Clark	01:07:41	86th
Stirling Clark	01:07:48	87th
Amy Adams	01:08:00	88th
Kevin Hurl	01:08:03	89th
Nathalie Hastie	01:08:56	90th
Rachel Stokes	01:09:11	91st
Sarah Cassidy	01:09:12	92nd
Christine Travaglini	01:09:13	93rd
Kerry Tohiariki	01:09:13	94th
Vanessa Whittaker	01:09:14	95th
Wendy Austin	01:09:15	96th
Niamh Sheehy	01:09:40	97th
Sam Brady	01:09:43	98th

Katherine Robertson	01:09:45	99th
Tom Pendreigh	01:09:47	100th
Andrew Crofts	01:09:55	101st
Sarah Crofts	01:10:03	102nd
Rachel Meek	01:10:03	103rd
Ed Meek	01:10:05	104th
Julie Iotua	01:10:16	105th
Mark Dineen	01:10:25	106th
Lynette Money	01:10:27	107th
Geraldine Carlin	01:10:48	108th
Sarah Lindley	01:10:50	109th
Stevie Young	01:10:52	110th
Scotty Black	01:10:55	111th
Elizabeth McMechan	01:10:59	112th
Victoria Lindley	01:11:03	113th
Tony Lindley	01:11:05	114th
Faye Hughes	01:11:10	115th
Kelsey Jones	01:11:13	116th
Jaz Burgess	01:11:17	117th
Lauren Ellis	01:11:26	118th
Nyia Strachan	01:11:35	119th
Helene Tainsh	01:11:38	120th
Rosie Ulrich	01:12:18	121st
Della Letham	01:12:27	122nd
Lessa Barrie	01:12:34	123rd
Darryn Williams	01:12:51	124th
Michael Hannah	01:12:55	125th
Timothy Fine	01:13:01	126th
Caren Constable	01:13:02	127th
Jeanne Williams	01:13:04	128th
Ashleigh Johnson	01:13:08	129th
Rochelle Hannah-Evan	01:13:09	130th
Sue Morris	01:13:11	131st
Paul Hughes	01:13:15	132nd
Nick Watkins	01:13:18	133rd
Adelma Matthews	01:13:28	134th
Joanne Wells	01:13:31	135th
Natasha Gunn	01:13:34	136th
Darren Folau	01:13:36	137th
Mark Eager	01:13:42	
Michelle Wezenberg	01:13:42	
Kim Knaggs	01:13:43	
Laura Bruce	01:13:52	141st
Elissia Smith	01:13:54	142nd
Rachael Cridge	01:14:01	143rd
Sarah Dods	01:14:01	144th
Anthony Dorreen	01:14:03	
Qana Sugiura	01:14:03	146th
Jacki Woollard	01:14:05	
Leah Roberts	01:14:05	148th

Rose Trolove	01:14:10	149th
Neil O'Donnell	01:14:12	150th
Jake Williams	01:14:18	151st
Рорру Сох	01:14:24	152nd
Bonnie O'Neal	01:14:28	153rd
Marc Vanderpoest	01:14:34	154th
Michelle Vann	01:14:46	155th
Dan Vann	01:14:47	156th
Jade Neill	01:15:02	157th
Sally Hall	01:15:03	158th
Nicole Austin	01:15:04	159th
Mary Orton	01:15:07	160th
Mandy Buller	01:15:58	161st
Kathy Baxendale Baxer	01:15:59	162nd
Santosh Dahal	01:16:01	163rd
Zee Walpola	01:16:02	164th
Kristjan Larusson	01:16:03	165th
Juliet Sargisson	01:16:47	166th
Michelle Harvey	01:16:54	167th
Becky Pratt	01:16:56	168th
Sophie Black	01:17:00	169th
Samuel Paterson	01:17:03	170th
Stuart Oldham	01:17:05	171st
Nicole Robinson	01:17:19	172nd
Stefan Orr	01:17:24	173rd
Amanda Brooker	01:17:37	174th
Becky Hix	01:17:53	175th
Amanda Burke	01:18:06	176th
Marnie Erkkila	01:18:07	177th
Sarah Jones	01:18:11	178th
Cameron Clarivette	01:18:13	179th
Heather Bromley	01:18:18	180th
Fiona Kenneally	01:18:19	181st
Ange Wanoa	01:18:23	182nd
Kim Veitch	01:18:27	183rd
Nadine Huston	01:18:32	184th
Amy Jones	01:18:33	185th
Rachel Emery	01:18:40	186th
Justine Johnson	01:18:45	187th
Livvy Creighton	01:18:58	188th
Mike Maxwell	01:19:05	189th
Jess Hunt	01:19:08	190th
Belinda Buchanan	01:19:34	191st
Aine Elliott	01:19:37	192nd
Tamara Kira	01:19:40	193rd
Vicky Stanbury	01:19:42	194th
Riki Giles	01:19:44	195th
Mark Stanbury	01:19:46	196th
Nicola Mathwin	01:19:48	197th
Shelagh Taylor	01:19:54	198th

Jemma Williams	01:19:55	199th
Cindy Lowe	01:19:59	200th
Andrew Dark	01:20:01	201st
Cargill Henderson	01:20:02	202nd
Nicole Matheson	01:20:03	203rd
Andree Callaghan	01:20:19	204th
Milly Howie	01:20:20	205th
Juls Maxwell	01:20:48	206th
Caley Briggs	01:20:51	207th
Rae Houston	01:20:59	208th
Nadia Szenkiel	01:21:49	209th
Tamara Milne	01:22:33	210th
Bridgit Hart	01:22:57	211th
Amber Connole	01:23:30	212th
Ryan Brown	01:23:43	213th
Helen Rutter	01:23:49	214th
Rose Edkins	01:23:50	215th
Tim Kerr	01:23:56	216th
Natia Masina	01:24:12	217th
Lyle Wichman	01:24:14	218th
Kerry Adams	01:24:15	219th
Bec Adams	01:24:20	220th
Tylie Cridge	01:24:29	221st
Stacey Flintoff	01:24:33	222nd
Carlene Herity	01:24:36	223rd
Sarah Luxon	01:24:37	224th
Natasha Miles	01:24:39	225th
Hayley Banks	01:24:58	226th
Kerri Mason	01:24:59	227th
Ashleigh Leonard	01:25:01	228th
Gail Leonard	01:25:08	229th
Maree Davison	01:26:47	230th
Belinda Gordon	01:26:54	231st
Clare Knowles	01:27:52	232nd
Donna Tulk	01:28:07	233rd
Kelly Hoskin	01:28:36	234th
Kirsty Hubbard	01:28:40	235th
Olivia Didham	01:28:42	236th
Sacha Maher	01:29:16	237th
Penny Cowan	01:29:18	238th
Tracey Mills	01:31:47	239th
Hannah Thomas	01:32:10	240th
Tegan Thornley	01:32:11	241st
Sue Beattie	01:32:20	242nd
Alli Williams	01:32:21	243rd
Niamh Connellan	01:32:26	244th
Tash Graham	01:32:27	245th
Ashleigh Maw	01:32:28	246th
Fiona Clarke	01:33:08	247th
Tracey Howes	01:33:11	248th

Sarah Webster	01:33:52	249th
Laura Watson	01:33:54	250th
Marion Ruizo	01:35:20	251st
Johanna Wilson	01:35:26	252nd
Ian Chesterman	01:35:27	253rd
Joanne Greensmith	01:35:28	254th
Tania Mitchell	01:35:43	255th
Lisa Willert	01:35:46	256th
Alison Poulter	01:35:47	257th
Sarah Hart	01:36:39	258th
Alix Nicholson	01:36:53	259th
Katrina Lafaele	01:37:06	260th
Brandon Lafaele	01:37:11	261st
Toni Brasell	01:37:38	262nd
Tatiana Russell	01:37:39	263rd
Cara Tesoriero	01:37:41	264th
Julie Scott	01:37:52	265th
Natasha Phillips	01:41:19	266th
Chloe Newble	01:41:23	267th
Bronwyn Marshall	01:41:28	268th
Maria Amos	01:44:28	269th
Dena Emanuel	01:44:29	270th
Sephrah Rayner	01:44:30	271st
Christina Paterson	01:44:31	272nd
Kim Reilly	01:45:33	273rd
Bridget Awan	01:45:34	274th
Gina Cridge	01:45:34	275th
Jo Schumacher	01:45:36	276th
Julia Lumsden	01:47:39	277th
Sara Russell	01:47:40	278th
Stefanie Bourke	DNS	
Samuel Aramoana	DNS	
Brenda Hurl	DNS	
Phil Nathi	DNS	
Jody Liedeman		